
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6029518

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT - REGION V

Title Labor and materials for the production of IEC Materials of Pantawid Pamilyang Pilipino
Program for 2019

Area of Delivery Albay

Solicitation Number: NF 1902-0079

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Printing Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 85,600.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Eva D. Bañares
 Head, BAC Secretariat

 Magnolia St., PBN
Buragwis,

 Legazpi City
 Albay

 Philippines 4500
 63-52-4805670
 63-52-4805670
 fo5bacsec@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 1

Date Published 19/02/2019

Last Updated / Time 19/02/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 22/02/2019 17:00 PM

Description
 
Labor and materials for the production of IEC Materials of Pantawid Pamilyang Pilipino Program for 2019

  
BROCHURE 4Ps - 2,000pcs

 Size: 8.27" x 11.69" (A4 size paper)
 Folds: 3 folds (back to back printing)
 Stock: Matte 100

 Color: Full color
 Lay-out and design: Service Provider

 Concept: End-user
  

BROCHURE CASH GRANTS - 2,000pcs
 Size: 8.27" x 11.69" (A4 size paper)

 Folds: 3 folds (back to back printing)
 Stock: Matte 100

 Color: Full color
 Lay-out and design: Service Provider

 Concept: End-user
  

CUSTOMIZED UMBRELLA - 152pcs
 Specifications:

 2 fold automatic open and close umbrella
 Material: Polyester

 Fabric: 190T Polyester
 Windproof Metal Frame
 Color: Red

 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


With print (DSWD Logo and Maagap at Mapagkalingang Serbisyo!)
 Handle: Plastic

 with umbrella case
 Note: EU to provide design

  
 
To be delivered on May 2019

Line Items
Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Labor and materials for the production
of IEC Mate

BROCHURE 4Ps 2,000 Piece 20,000.00

2 Labor and materials for the production
of IEC Mate

BROCHURE CASH
GRANTS

2,000 Piece 20,000.00

3 Labor and materials for the production
of IEC Mate

CUSTOMIZED
UMBRELLA

152 Piece 45,600.00

Created by Nerichelle R Bobis

Date Created 18/02/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

